
Mohammadian Par mohammp@lamission.edu Dec 12 LAMC
Garcia Carlos garciacr@lamission.edu Dec 12 LAMC
Canon Sherri canonsd@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
Bernal Vilma bernalva@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
Daims Gloria daimsgs@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
Barbato Louise Barbatlc@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
Soledad Henry soledahm@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
Hadjinian Hagop hadjinh@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
Silver Janice silverjg@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
Ladinsky Gina ladinsg@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
McKenna Paul mckennpg@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
Woodmansee Joyce woodmajw@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
Morales John moralejj@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
Wong Debby wongd@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
Climo Michael climomj@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
Roleder Garry roledegr@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
Dawson Kathleen dawsonkm@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
Shaw Susan shaws@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
Cox Veronica coxvd@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
Morinaka Barry bmorinaka@aol.com Jan 13 LAMC
Rains Richard rainsre@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
searl stanford stansearl@gmail.com Jan 13 LAMC
Dabagian Mihran dabagim@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
Lampert Mark marklampert@sbcglobal.net Jan 13 LAMC
Zaiens Marie zaiensme@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
Singh Malati singhm@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
Luis Cindy luisca@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
Rettke Mari samusher@aol.com Jan 13 LAMC
Lujan George georgejlujan@yahoo.com Jan 13 LAMC
Brown Stephen brownst@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
Anderson Sharon Anderssl@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
Stell Aaron stellam@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
Sanchez Jesus sanchejs@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
Jordan David abogado@pacbell.net Jan 13 LAMC
Thomsen Sandy thomses@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
Smith Virginia vsmith4727@gmail.com Jan 13 LAMC
Maldonado Jose maldonja@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
Waktola Daniel waktoldk@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
Jafari Hamid hamidjafariphd@aol.com Jan 13 LAMC
Aviles Rodriguez Guillermo avilesgg@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
Duran Angelica kenka@earthlink.net Jan 13 LAMC
Frohman Deborah dfrohman1@yahoo.com Jan 13 LAMC
Gutierrez Edgar gutiereo@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
Haroyan Lilit haroyal@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
Ayers Donna ayersdj@lamission.edu Jan 13 LAMC
Jonathan Jackman JonathanJack1@aol.com Mar 13 LAMC
Alberto Gudino gudinoac@lamission.edu Mar 13 LAMC



Janice Velazquez professorjvs@yahoo.com Mar 13 LAMC
Virginia D'Antonio Layne proflayne@yahoo.com Mar 13 LAMC
Myriam Levy levymm@lamission.edu Mar 13 LAMC
Dartagnan Phares pharesd@lamission.edu Mar 13 LAMC
Robert Gellert gellerr@lamission.edu Mar 13 LAMC
Jessica Hart drjess4@hotmail.com Mar 13 LAMC
Robert Hager hagerrp@lacitycollege.edu 13 May LAMCITV
Knotts Karen knottska@lamission.edu 13 May LAMCITV
James Reynolds reynolmj@lamission.edu 13 May LAMC
Elise Lampert eliselampert@sbcglobal.net 13 May LAMC
Dominic Little littledh@lamission.edu 13 May LAMC
Park Michong parkm@lamission.edu 13 May LAMC
Eubanks Heather heubanks@sierracollege.edu 13 May LAMC
Mkrtchyan Tigran mkrtcht@lamission.edu 13 May LAMC
Mendez Maggie mendezm@lamission.edu 13 May LAMC
Lopez Valerie profvalerielopez@gmail.com 13 May LAMC
Sparfeld Tobin tobin.sparfeld@gmail.com 13 May LAMC
McFerran Douglass mcferrdd@laccd.edu 13 May LAMC
Labertew Denice labertdl@lamission.edu 13 May LAMC
Grant Ruthie grantrr@lamission.edu 13 May LAMC
daly carolyn dalycc@lamission.edu 13 May LAMC
Buchanan Lori Profbuchanan@yahoo.com 13 May LAMC
Carter Linda lindacarter2285@yahoo.com 13 May LAMC
Covitt Gary covittgs@lamission.edu 13 May LAMC
Cabral John cabraljc@lamission.edu 13 May LAMC
Biondo Jill biondojk@lamission.edu 13 May LAMC
Mendez Maggie mendezm@lamission.edu 13 May LAMC
Rodriguez Cristina rodrigcc@piercecollege.edu 13 May LAMC
Spitler Emily spitleep@lamission.edu 13 May LAMC
Wong Lam wongl@lamission.edu 13 May LAMC
ZAGHI IDA IDAZAGHI@GMAIL.COM 13 May LAMC






